Emergy, Minerals and Natural Resources   Revised July 18, 2013	Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New M		Form C-103		
DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 113. First S., ratesia, NM 88210 Distinct II (505) 344-6178 Distinct III (505) 346-6178 Distinct III (505) 346-6178 Distinct III (505) 346-6178 Distinct III (505) 346-6178 Distinct IV (507) 347-61840 Dist		Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			July 18, 2013	
District III - (205) 334-078  1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505  Santa Fe,	District II - (575) 748-1283	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			1	
Santa Fe, NM 87505   Santa F						
1220 St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 187505  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DESPIN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIPSERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PROMIT OF TORM C-10) FOR SUCI PROPOSALS.]  1. Type of Well: Oil Well 2. Name of Operator CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.    Address of Operator IS SMITH ROAD MIDLAND, TX 7970\$, PR 2 1 2016   Address of Operator IS SMITH ROAD MIDLAND, TX 7970\$, PR 2 1 2016   DOLLARHIDE TUBB DRINKARD   DOLLARHIDE					-	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ON NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS 10 DRILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFRENCE RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-10) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS).  1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other INJECTION  2. Name of Operator CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.    4. Well Cocation Unit Letter: P 1275 feet from the SOUTH line and 400 feet from the EAST line Section 31 Township 24S Range 38E NMPM County LEA  11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB, RT, GR. etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS ODWHALE COMMINGLE COMMINGLE COMMINGLE COMMENCE ORILLING OPINS. IN CASHING COMMENCE ORILLING OPINS. A UNITHER: INTENT TO EXTEND TA STATUS - 1 YEAR  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions of Approval: Mourts The EXPERSO NO 99/09/2016;  CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTIFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TASTATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  DATE: 04/18/2016  TYPE or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  For State Use Only	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM			o. State on & Sus Lease 110.		
DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEPERENT FORM FOR PROPOSALS. TO A DEPERENT FORM CORD FROM THE PROPOSALS. TO A DEPERENT FORM THE PROPOSALS. TO A DEPERT FORM THE		ICES AND REPORTS ON WELL	S	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreen	nent Name	
2. Name of Operator CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.      Address of Operator 15 SMITH ROAD MIDLAND, TX 7970\$ PR 2 1 2016	DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC PROPOSALS.)	CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) F	FOR SUCH	WEST DOLLARHIDE DRINE		
3. Address of Operator 15 SMITH ROAD MIDLAND, TX 7970\$ PR 21 2016  4. Well Location Unit Letter: P 1275 feet from the SOUTH line and 400 feet from the EAST line Section 31 Township 24S Range 38E NMPM County LEA  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND BANNDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DEBILLING OFNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE DEBILLING OFNS. PAN	1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other INJECTION			8. Well Number 157	/	
4. Well Location Unit Letter: P Section 31	2. Name of Operator CHEVRON U.S.A. INC. ✓ HOBBS OCD			9. OGRID Number 4323	/	
4. Well Location Unit Letter: P Section 31  1275 feet from the SOUTH line and 400 feet from the EAST line Section 31  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB  DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM OTHER:  INTENT TO EXTEND TA STATUS - 1 YEAR  13. DESCRIPTION OF COMPLETED OF STEEL OF THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM OF TRANSPORTED OF THE PROPOSED COMPLETION OF THE TA STATUS OF WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  DATE: 04/18/2016  Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DIYO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631  FOR STATE USE ONLY	3. Address of Operator 15 SMITH ROAD MIDLAND, TX 79705 PR 2 1 2016					
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	4. Well Location	DE	CEIVED			
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	Unit Letter: P 1275 f	eet from the SOUTH line and 4	00 feet from the EA	ST line	/	
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:						
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A    PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A    PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A    CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A    OTHER:  INTENT TO EXTEND TA STATUS - 1 YEAR  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completion of Approval: noting the proposed completion or recompletion.  OCD Hobbs office 24 hours  Prior of running MIT Test & Chart  CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE A HAUL TO THE REGULATORY SPECIALIST DATE: 04/18/2016  Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DIVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)					
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A    PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A    PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A    CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A    OTHER:  INTENT TO EXTEND TA STATUS - 1 YEAR  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completion of Approval: noting the proposed completion or recompletion.  OCD Hobbs office 24 hours  Prior of running MIT Test & Chart  CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date: Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE A HAUL TO THE REGULATORY SPECIALIST DATE: 04/18/2016  Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DIVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only						
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. ALTERING CASING DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER:  OTHER:  INTENT TO EXTEND TA STATUS – 1 YEAR  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attack well-hore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  TA EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;  TA EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;  Prior of running MIT Test & Chart  CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  DATE: 04/18/2016  Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DIVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631	12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate N	Nature of Notice	, Report or Other Data		
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER:  INTENT TO EXTEND TA STATUS – 1 YEAR  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach well-pore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  TA EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;  THE EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;  THE CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  DATE: 04/18/2016  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB					
OTHER: INTENT TO EXTEND TA STATUS – 1 YEAR  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  OCD Hobbs office 24 hours  Prior of running MIT Test & Chart  CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  OTHER:  NUMBER OF Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  DATE: 04/18/2016  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631						
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach well-bore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  TA EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;  TA EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;  OCD Hobbs office 24 hours  Prior of running MIT Test & Chart  CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  DATE: 04/18/2016  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	OTHER:	-1 YEAR	OTHER:			
TA EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;  Prior of running MIT Test & Chart CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Title: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	of starting any proposed wo	ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMA	pertinent details, an C. For Multiple Co	nd give pertinent dates, including of modern of Approval: notify	estimated date ram of	
TA EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;  prior of running MIT Test & Chart  CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL  DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE  REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  Option A TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	OCD Hobbs office 24 hours					
CHEVRON U.S.A. INC., RESPECTFULLY REQUESTS A ONE YEAR EXTENSION TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS of WELL DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLAN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM WITH A STEEL TANK & HAUL TO THE REQUIRED DISPOSAL PER THE OCD RULE 19.15.17.  The intent is to preserve the wellbore for further use in further development of the waterflood in the WDDU.  Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  Rig Release Date:  TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  DATE: 04/18/2016  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	TA EXPIRES ON 09/09/2016;				ort	
Spud Date:  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  OHION A. JULIE  TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST  DATE: 04/18/2016  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM  PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	DURING THIS PROCESS WE PLA	AN TO USE THE CLOSED LOOP	AR EXTENSION	TO EXTEND THE TA STATUS	of WELL	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Quick A. TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST DATE: 04/18/2016  Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	The intent is to preserve the wellbore	e for further use in further develop	ment of the waterflo	ood in the WDDU.		
SIGNATURE DILLA L. TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	Spud Date:	Rig Release D	Pate:			
SIGNATURE DILLA L. TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only						
SIGNATURE DILLA L. TITLE: REGULATORY SPECIALIST Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES  E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only	I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the h	pest of my knowled	ge and belief.		
Type or print name: DORIAN K. FUENTES E-mail address: DJVO@CHEVRON.COM PHONE: 432-687-7631  For State Use Only			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	g		
For State Use Only	SIGNATURE WOHIGH &	THE REGUL	ATORY SPECIAL	IST DATE: 04/18/20	016	
APPROVED BY: Maley & Blown TITLE Dist. Supervision DATE 4/21/2016 Conditions of Approval (if any)	For State Use Only					
	APPROVED BY: Maley Conditions of Approval (if any)	Blown TITLE DE	st. Supe	WWOD DATE 4/2	1/2016	

Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District

NO PROD. REPORTED - 201 MOUTHS

APR 2 2 2016